BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE
ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 28, 2016 7:00 PM

AT THE BROOKLINE MEETINGHOUSE

7:00 PM
7:02 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM

7:25 PM
7:35PM
7:55 PM

8:15 PM

8:15PM

8:30 PM
8:35PM

1) Call meeting to Order

2) Make any adjustments to this evening’s scheduled agenda
3) Review, amend, approve minutes of 9/14/16

4) Updates on current & upcoming repairs

a) Heavy timber repair
b) Balustrade & pinnacle repair

a) Need written bid
c) Landscaping
5) Keep signage and community updated during repairs
6) Review PTVT Grant for foundation, belfry roof, balustrade repair - October 5™ deadline
7) Plan Columbus Day Open House

a) Day, hours, staffing
b) Decorations, displays, presentations
c) refreshments, tours, repairs, fundraising

8) Greet Trick or Treaters, open the building on October 31
a) hours, staffing, decorations
9) Ongoing and upcoming fundraisers

a) Neila Fisher watercolor prints, thank you, greeting cards
b) Firewood

9) New business

10) Adjourn Meeting

Respectfully submitted, Peter Meyer

Follow us on Facebook at “Historic Brookline VT Church Renovations”



